
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 3;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301040000
00391

01/04/1993
09:23:49

DUCK
CRYSTAL A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301050000
02761

01/05/1993
02:46:42

JONES LISA K Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301060000
03901

01/06/1993
11:37:23

GARRETT
LYNDA SUE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301060000
03891

01/06/1993
11:37:20

GARRETT
LYNDA SUE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05561

01/07/1993
11:07:27

HARRIS
DEBORAH J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05581

01/07/1993
11:10:55

FLOURNOY
CHRISTINE L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05611

01/07/1993
11:17:30

KIRBY DENISE
R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05871

01/07/1993
12:22:04

KNOWLES
LINDA L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTINGTON
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199301070000
06031

01/07/1993
01:37:01

HALE JAMES
ALBERT II

Grantor RELEASES COLAFRANCE
SCO, TERRY L

199301080000
06561

01/08/1993
08:18:41

HAIN JOAN C Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07321

01/08/1993
01:37:57

FOX PAIGE W Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE

199301210000
20681

01/21/1993
03:10:50

GILLESPIE
JAMES H JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199210020002
19851

199301220000
20801

01/22/1993
08:08:46

JONES
CONNIE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301210000
20751

01/21/1993
03:26:13

FULLENWIDE
R BARBARA A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLYMPUS
BANK

199301220000
20811

01/22/1993
08:08:47

JONES
BRUCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301220000
21291

01/22/1993
10:34:42

HART
MELISSA D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301220000
21631

01/22/1993
01:41:24

HARRINGTON
KATHRYN
SUMRALL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199301190000
16371

01/19/1993
11:03:44

FURMAN
PAUL
ANTHONY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.



199301190000
16751

01/19/1993
12:09:12

HOPSON
JANE ANN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199301250000
22971

01/25/1993
10:57:55

HOLT
SHANNA S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208180001
73571

199301250000
23001

01/25/1993
10:57:59

HALL MARY J Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208070001
63711

199301200000
17881

01/20/1993
07:59:55

DINSMORE
JOANNE S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199301260000
23931

01/26/1993
09:08:19

JACKSON
DIANE K

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301270000
25331

01/27/1993
10:40:04

HARDEN
PAMELA A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199301270000
25361

01/27/1993
10:40:07

DAVIS
CHRISTY M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199302030000
32331

02/03/1993
02:01:52

DAVIS
BRENDA A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199302030000
32391

02/03/1993
02:19:24

GOFF
BEVERLY M

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302030000
32401

02/03/1993
02:19:25

GOFF
ROBERT M

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302030000
32421

02/03/1993
02:37:49

FALKENHAGE
N SANDRA
WATSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302010000
29191

02/01/1993
11:00:32

JACKSON
SALLY M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP


