Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301040000 00391	01/04/1993 09:23:49	DUCK CRYSTAL A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP						
199301050000 02761	01/05/1993 02:46:42	JONES LISA K	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301060000 03901	01/06/1993 11:37:23	GARRETT LYNDA SUE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199301060000 03891	01/06/1993 11:37:20	GARRETT LYNDA SUE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05561	01/07/1993 11:07:27	HARRIS DEBORAH J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05581	01/07/1993 11:10:55	FLOURNOY CHRISTINE L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05611	01/07/1993 11:17:30	KIRBY DENISE R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05871	01/07/1993 12:22:04	KNOWLES LINDA L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTINGTON MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199301070000 06031	01/07/1993 01:37:01	HALE JAMES ALBERT II	Grantor	RELEASES	COLAFRANCE SCO, TERRY L						
199301080000 06561	01/08/1993 08:18:41	HAIN JOAN C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 07321	01/08/1993 01:37:57	FOX PAIGE W	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE						
199301210000 20681	01/21/1993 03:10:50	GILLESPIE JAMES H JR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO					199210020002 19851	
199301220000 20801	01/22/1993 08:08:46	JONES CONNIE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301210000 20751	01/21/1993 03:26:13	FULLENWIDE R BARBARA A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLYMPUS BANK						
199301220000 20811	01/22/1993 08:08:47	JONES BRUCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301220000 21291	01/22/1993 10:34:42	HART MELISSA D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301220000 21631	01/22/1993 01:41:24	HARRINGTON KATHRYN SUMRALL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199301190000 16371	01/19/1993 11:03:44	FURMAN PAUL ANTHONY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						

	01/19/1993	HOPSON	Grantor		REPUBLIC				
16751	12:09:12	JANE ANN		TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK				
199301250000 22971	01/25/1993 10:57:55	HOLT SHANNA S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			199208180001 73571	
199301250000 23001	01/25/1993 10:57:59	HALL MARY J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			199208070001 63711	
199301200000 17881	01/20/1993 07:59:55	DINSMORE JOANNE S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				
199301260000 23931	01/26/1993 09:08:19	JACKSON DIANE K	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				
199301270000 25331	01/27/1993 10:40:04	HARDEN PAMELA A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK				
199301270000 25361	01/27/1993 10:40:07	DAVIS CHRISTY M	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK				
199302030000 32331	02/03/1993 02:01:52	DAVIS BRENDA A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK				
199302030000 32391	02/03/1993 02:19:24	GOFF BEVERLY M	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				
199302030000 32401	02/03/1993 02:19:25	GOFF ROBERT M	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199302030000 32421	02/03/1993 02:37:49	FALKENHAGE N SANDRA WATSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP				
199302010000 29191	02/01/1993 11:00:32	JACKSON SALLY M	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP				